
 
 

Supplier Reference List 
 

 

 
        3M Promotional Markets – ASI 91240 

Illinois/Wisconsin 

2020 Lookout Drive   

North Mankato, MN 56003 

Customer Phone: 800- 328- 2407 

Customer Fax: 507- 625- 2685 

           Jen Guse – National Sales Manager – 800-537-6433 

                                 JAGuse@3mpromote.com 

            Molly Branson  – Account Manager – 800-353-0961   

                                 MBranson@3mpromote.com 

Orders & Artwork – art@3mpromote.com 

www.3m.com/promote 

 
Towel Specialties – ASI 91605 

 

1200 67th Street 

Baltimore, MD 21237 

Customer Phone: 800-938-6935 

Customer Fax: 410-525-2222 

Shawn Kanak – President – 443-928-1709 

shawnk@towelspecialties.com 

Eva Brannon – Regional Sales Mgr. X161 

evab@towelspecialties.com 

Art Department - artts@towelspecialties.com 

www.towelspecialties.com 

 

       Fossa Apparel – ASI 55141 

Illinois/Wisconsin 

47280 Kato Rd 

Fremont, CA 94538 

Customer Phone: 510-656-5561 

cs@fossaapparel.com 

               Michelle Chen – President 

               michelle@fossaapparel.com 

Orders & Artwork --   

orders@fossaapparel.com    

www.fossaapparel.com 

 

Maple Ridge Farms – ASI 68680 

975 S. Park View Circle 

Mosinee, WI 54455 

Customer Phone: 800-477-5577 

Customer Fax: 715-693-4600 

                  Jamie Johnson – National Sales Exec – Ext 328                

                                       jamiej@mapleridge.com   

                  Traci Simonis – National Sales Exec -  ext. 313                 

                                       tracis@mapleridge.com 

Art Department – art@mapleridge.com 
www.mapleridge.com 

                      

 

SnugZ USA – ASI 88060 

9258 S. Prosperity Road 

West Jordan, UT 84081 

Customer Phone:  888-447-6840 Customer Fax: 888-467-6840 

 
Piadora (Pia) Hill  – Regional Inside National Sales Exec – X9546  

phill@snugzusa.com   

Renee Wright – Regional Inside Account Specialist – X9586 

      rwright@snugzusa.com               

Order Department – purchase@snugzusa.com                         

Art Department – artwork@snugzusa.com 

www.snugzusa.com 

                                 Notes: 

iTSA – ASI 79340 

Illinois/Wisconsin 

2020 Lookout Drive   

North Mankato, MN 56003 

Customer Phone: 877-863-6961 

              Misty Friedrichs – Contract Director Of Sales – 800-874-9360 

  mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com 

          Sylvia Orth – Account Manager – 877-863-6961   

                                 itsacsteam@precisionpressinc.com 

Orders & Artwork – pporders@precisionpressinc.com 

www.ppipromote.com/itsa_notes/ 

 

Notes 

 

 

 

 

 

jblack@ballandblack.com 

Ben Black 
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